caterite

Sherry Vinegar

INAGRE DF JEREZ
SHERRY VINEGAR.
RESERVE |

Aged Jerez Sherry Vinegar. Ideal for elevating pasta dishes to new heights or adding a delightful touch to
oven-roasted or grilled vegetables.
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SKU

Description

Directions for use
Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt
Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

Country of Origin

76690

Aged Jerez Sherry Vinegar. Ideal for elevating pasta
dishes to new heights or adding a delightful touch to
oven-roasted or grilled vegetables.

As per recipe.

33.0000

138.0000

0.5000

0.1000

0.0000

Sherry Vinegar, Potassium Disulfite
Centaur Foods Ltd

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose
Intolerant

0.0000

0.3000

75cl

12

Store in a cool, dry place.

For the best part of twenty years Centaur Foods have
been supplying an ever expanding range of foods to
distributors and manufacturers throughout the UK,
Ireland and now Europe. Their product offering reflects

current food trends and ingredients associated with any

number of national and regional cuisines.

Spain & Islands
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